TAZEWELL COUNTY RECORDING FEES

All Affidavits other than Affidavit of Death of conversion

Agreements/options to purchase

Articles of incorporation & related documents
Birth recorders, death certificates,

Cemetary Deeds

Change of registered Agent

Child support liens & releases
Deeds/Contracts of Deeds

Dissolution of Corporation

Easemnents for city . County or Power company
Easements (other than public service/utilities)
Easement termination

Extensions

Foreclosures

Judgments, memo of judgment, rel of judgment
Judicial deed signed by judge

Judicial deed for judicial sales corp.

Land Grants

Leases

Lis Pendens (Foreclosure)

Liens (including Mechanics Lien )

Monument records

Mortgages and notes

Mortgage Releases

Notice of Probate

Notice of Reclamation

Plats /Surveys

Oil & Gas Lease

Power of Attorney for Property

Royalty deed

Fix/ucc term

Subordinations

Subdivison

Supplemental indentures

Tax Deed

Timber Agreement/Lease

Transcript {involving a will, death certificate ect. )
Transfer of Death

Uce

Unemployment liens & ref

Sherriff's Deed

Non standard { more than 5 pins)

88.00
88.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
18.00
88.00
11.00
69.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
28.00
69.00
69.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
28.00
88.00
88.00
©9.00
88.00
100.00
88.00
69.00
88.00
22.00
88.00
146.00 { Subdivision & Condo’s)
88,00
88.00 Not county
88.00
£9.00
88.00
49.00
11.00
69.00
115.00



