TAZEWELL COUNTY RECORDING FEES

Attack to the state of the stat	
All Affidavits other than Affidavit of Death of conversion	88.00
Agreements/options to purchase	88.00
Articles of incorporation & related documents	69.00
Birth recorders, death certificates,	69.00
Cemetary Deeds	69.00
Change of registered Agent	69.00
Child support liens & releases	18.00
Deeds/Contracts of Deeds	88.00
Dissolution of Corporation	11.00
Easements for city . County or Power company	69.00
Easements (other than public service/utilities)	88.00
Easement termination	88.00
Extensions	88.00
Foreclosures	88.00
Judgments, memo of judgment, rel of judgment	69.00
Judicial deed signed by judge	69.00
Judicial deed for judicial sales corp.	88.00
Land Grants	88.00
Leases	88.00
Lis Pendens (Foreclosure)	88.00
Liens (including Mechanics Lien)	88.00
Monument records	88.00
Mortgages and notes	88.00
Mortgage Releases	88.00
Notice of Probate	69.00
Notice of Reclamation	88.00
Plats /Surveys	100.00
Oil & Gas Lease	88.00
Power of Attorney for Property	69.00
Royalty deed	88.00
Fix/ucc term	22.00
Subordinations	88.00
Subdivison	146.00 (Subdivision & Condo's)
Supplemental indentures	88.00
Tax Deed	88.00 Not county
Timber Agreement/Lease	88.00
Transcript (involving a will, death certificate ect.)	69.00
Transfer of Death	88.00
UCC	49.00
Unemployment liens & ref	11.00
Sherriff's Deed	69.00
Non standard (more than 5 pins)	115.00